
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASING CLOUT Last start winner WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 540442 8/5243

 2 SWISH CHICK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/06/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 6P 4/1/2P. Reid 533473 10/5236

 3 ELECTRIC LADY Last start placegetter BAT, 23/05/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Ashton 537766 5/4231

 4 DARK SOUL Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2B. Smith 537865 6/4201

 5 FERNANDO BENANDO Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539461 8/7189

 6 DANA DANCER Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1H. Lin 530542 11/5159

 7 DANA HANK Last start placegetter WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 13/6214

 8 LAMANCHA Dropping in grade WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1T. O'Keefe 543232 6/4152

 9 IMPRESS TITMUS Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4P. Sims 544556 5/0258

 10 VIATRIX Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/2C. Bootsma 534527 4/2195

 11 WINLOCK BRAD Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1P. Sims 540621 5/3183

 12 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5173

 13 BATTIE'S BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2G. Apps 524008 7/2171

 14 SHANLYN KENDALL Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 6/2165

 15 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1C. Bradley 528257 15/7165

 16 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4159

 17 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score YNG, 21/05/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 3Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 4/0143

 18 DE GOEY EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Smith 530578 8/0141

 19 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3129

 20 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3114

 21 VERACRUZ Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 6Y 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 5/2111

 22 DANA JILL Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0110

 23 TOUGH DUDE Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R12, M 7M 6Y 8P 5/4G. Schwencke 497441 5/082

 24 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 21/04/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 5Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/065

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 June 2022 - 08:11 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0192

 2 NED'S REWARD Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/3G. Schwencke 536219 3/1189

 3 REEFTON LASS Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/4C. Cooney 545057 1/0161

 4 PSYCHO FANTASY Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/2D. Breust 540965 3/2156

 5 RIVELLO Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Sims 550028 1/0151

 6 DANA GINGER Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/2R. Edenborough 542721 3/2150

 7 LADY MARCELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3Y 5/3P. Reid 543235 2/1144

 8 PURDY'S CHANCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5P 5/2J. Roy 543231 3/2141

 9 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1141

 10 WESTSIDE BULL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 7P 5/4G. Mckinnon 545289 1/0140

 11 CLASSY NUGGET Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7Y 4P 5/4J. Hill 538338 2/0139

 12 ZIPPING ORIANA Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 544685 1/0138

 13 JAZZY KADE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4P. Sims 550029 1/0135

 14 UNWANTED Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/0124

 15 THREDBO RIVER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/4A. Clare 540801 1/0123

 16 VIKING CLAP Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/2J. Fothergill 525170 3/2105

 17 DON DIESEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 8Y 5/4P. Reid 534308 2/0102

 18 FLYING FOO FOO Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4G. Derrick 547911 2/096

 19 LEKTRA SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 4P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/093

 20 SWISH SANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/4B. Hurley 533472 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA HANK Last start placegetter WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 2P 5/1R. Edenborough 508730 13/6214

 2 LAMANCHA Dropping in grade WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 5/1T. O'Keefe 543232 6/4152

 3 IMPRESS TITMUS Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4P. Sims 544556 5/0258

 4 VIATRIX Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/2C. Bootsma 534527 4/2195

 5 WINLOCK BRAD Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1P. Sims 540621 5/3183

 6 SIX AGAIN Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5173

 7 BATTIE'S BANQUET Weighted points score TEM, 11/05/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2G. Apps 524008 7/2171

 8 SHANLYN KENDALL Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/2R. Mckinnon 537277 6/2165

 9 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score WAG, 22/04/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 8P 5/1C. Bradley 528257 15/7165

 10 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1G. Mills 539653 5/4159

 11 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/3P. Reid 543235 2/1144

 12 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score YNG, 21/05/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 3Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 4/0143

 13 DE GOEY EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4J. Smith 530578 8/0141

 14 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 5/3129

 15 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 532194 4/3114

 16 VERACRUZ Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R5, P 8P 1P 6Y 5/2C. Bootsma 529467 5/2111

 17 DANA JILL Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4T. Mccaffery 488115 8/0110

 18 LEKTRA SHADOW Weighted points score TEM, 13/03/2022, R5, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/093

 19 TOUGH DUDE Weighted points score TEM, 06/05/2022, R12, M 7M 6Y 8P 5/4G. Schwencke 497441 5/082

 20 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 21/04/2022, R11, P 6P 5Y 5Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUEEN ZEUS Last start placegetter WAG, 27/05/2022, R1, P 2P M/1B. Smith 547868 0/0134

 2 MORAINE LUCY 1 Last start placegetter WBL, 09/05/2022, R1 3P 4P 3P M/1A. Cameron 537067 0/0110

 3 FIONN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 29/04/2022, R1, P

TEM, 21/04/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1A. Della Bosca 552236 0/0106

 4 GARLANO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/04/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1C. Bradley 546959 0/0118

 5 LITTLE CUTIE PIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 06/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5Y M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/083

 6 FIRE SAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 5Y 2Y 7Y M/1G. Katon 550795 0/079

 7 HOTSHOT COMANCHE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 6P 4Y 3Y M/1G. Katon 542167 0/076

 8 DUCHESS VONNIE First start M/1C. Buick 552688 0/00

 9 WESTSIDE YOGI First start M/1R. Mckinnon 545294 0/00

 10 SUPER KADE First start M/1P. Sims 550027 0/00

 11 CALLY LOBO Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 5P M/1C. Bradley 549204 0/050

 12 MINI COOPER ICON Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 30/05/2022, R1, P 7P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/033

 13 MISS PINKHAM 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 7P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/064

 14 DESTINI FIREY Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 7P M/1C. Buick 543073 0/056

 15 MURPHY'S PAW Weighted points score YNG, 14/05/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 4P M/1G. Katon 542161 0/056

 16 WILL TRAVEL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/054

 17 COPPERHEAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1P. Parker 545000 0/052

 18 ZOOMER BALE Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P M/1P. Strutt 540552 0/050

 19 HOTSHOT CHEYANNE Weighted points score YNG, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 6Y 5Y 4P M/1G. Katon 542164 0/048

 20 REEFTON SPLASH Weighted points score WAG, 27/05/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUICK LOMAR Last start winner TEM, 11/05/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 7P 4/1/2N. Mcmenamin 543325 5/4168

 2 IMPRESS DRESSEL Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R7, C 2C 5C 1C 4/1/1P. Sims 544549 6/5232

 3 RALPH Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1G. Anesbury 539457 14/5231

 4 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/1G. Mills 527553 10/3216

 5 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R11, P 2P 4P 5P 4/1/2J. Roy 532681 5/4198

 6 AMISTAD 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 21/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 4Y 5/4B. Church 496439 10/0262

 7 SONGBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4G. Mills 539648 6/0273

 8 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3H. Lin 530549 7/1237

 9 SWISH CHICK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3P. Reid 533473 10/1236

 10 TURBO CASH Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4P. Sims 543148 5/0232

 11 BOOKER Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 543573 4/0192

 12 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2171

 13 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score HVL, 20/05/2022, R6 5P 1P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2165

 14 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/4P. Reid 543235 2/0144

 15 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4C. Wasson 539919 6/0139

 16 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 4/0114

 17 QUEEN CHARISMA Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/099

 18 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 5/181

 19 SWISH SANDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4B. Hurley 533472 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 21/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 4Y 5/4B. Church 496439 10/0262

 2 SONGBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/02/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4G. Mills 539648 6/0273

 3 DANA GERTIE Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3H. Lin 530549 7/1237

 4 SWISH CHICK 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R1, P 2P 4P 6P 5/3P. Reid 533473 10/1236

 5 TURBO CASH Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4P. Sims 543148 5/0232

 6 BOOKER Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 543573 4/0192

 7 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 8/2171

 8 BANNER LOMAR Weighted points score HVL, 20/05/2022, R6 5P 1P 5P 5/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 4/2165

 9 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 3Y 5/4P. Reid 543235 2/0144

 10 EMERLEY RED Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R5, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4C. Wasson 539919 6/0139

 11 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532194 4/0114

 12 QUEEN CHARISMA Weighted points score DAP, 19/05/2022, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4P. Strutt 535475 1/099

 13 MY MATE RISKY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 5/181

 14 SWISH SANDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 20/05/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 8P 5/4B. Hurley 533472 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P MDN 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORAINE LUCY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WBL, 09/05/2022, R1

WBL, 04/05/2022, R1

3P 4P 3P M/1A. Cameron 537067 0/0110

 2 GAMBLING GRACE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 30/05/2022, R2, P

WAG, 27/05/2022, R1, P

8P 2P 3P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/086

 3 GARLANO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/04/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P M/1C. Bradley 546959 0/0118

 4 RAGLAN BEACH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 09/02/2022, R1, P 5C 4P 3P M/1P. Sims 547861 0/096

 5 LITTLE CUTIE PIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 06/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5Y M/1A. Cameron 544074 0/083

 6 STAGGER'S STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 8Y 2Y 4P M/1C. Wasson 549617 0/080

 7 IRINKA MEGAN First start M/1R. Smith 546140 0/00

 8 MONDAY BLUES First start M/1R. Smith 550336 0/00

 9 CHINESE TONIGHT First start M/1R. Smith 550331 0/00

 10 IRINKA ISLA Weighted points score DUB, 14/05/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 5P M/1R. Smith 546589 0/075

 11 MISS PINKHAM 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 7P M/1A. Della Bosca 552237 0/064

 12 WILL TRAVEL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/054

 13 COPPERHEAD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1P. Parker 545000 0/052

 14 BRILLIANT LOMAR Weighted points score SHP, 26/05/2022, R2 6P 5P M/1N. Mcmenamin 543322 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 03/06/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 1/2L. Roy 532682 25/24333

 2 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start placegetter GBN, 27/05/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 1/1T. O'Keefe 528610 16/10309
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENEVIEVE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/05/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/1G. Mills 527553 10/6216
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THREDBO RIVER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/06/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4A. Clare 540801 1/0123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD 1 Last start winner TEM, 21/04/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 4Y 5/1B. Church 496439 10/3262

 2 CAN'T FISH HERE Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 1P 5/4R. Smith 547364 1/0142

 3 MY MATE RISKY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/05/2022, R7, P 8P 4Y 3Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 5/081
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